
3101    North   12th   Avenue,    Pensacola,   FL    32503
(850) 473-9955            www.BLSE.net            EST. 2003
FL 09468  |  AL CA2463E  |  GA PEF005473  |  MS E0143

September 10, 2021

Santa Rosa County School Board
5086 Canal Street
Milton, Florida 32570

Re: School Plant Planning Items for Board Meeting
September 21, 2021 – 6:30 P.M. – Woodlawn Beach Middle School

A. CHANGE ORDERS:

Change order #03 for Bid Item #1 deduct of $25,000.

B. FINAL CONSTRUCTION PAYMENTS AND FEES:

None at this time.

C. RECOMMENDATIONS AND STATUS OF PROJECTS:

None at this time.

D. CONSTRUCTION BIDS:

None at this time.

 Pace High School Weight Room Floor Replacement


